

**Ej Suit 200 of 2023**  
**WBPS01-000433-2023**

**Before: Smt. Sudipa Banerjee, Ld. Judge, 3<sup>rd</sup> Bench**

**Order No: 24**

**Date: 19-08-2024**

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Defendant files hazira.

Plaintiff files suggested issues along with the copy of the same.

Let it be kept with the record.

Considering the facts and circumstances of the suit issues have been framed in a separate sheet .

Let it be kept with the record.

Fix **07-11-2024** for P. Hearing of the suit. Discovery if any, in the meantime.

**Sudipa Banerjee**

[J.O. Code: WB01148]

Judge, 3<sup>rd</sup> Bench

Presidency Small Cause Court,  
Calcutta