

Ej Suit 200 of 2023
WBPS01-000433-2023

Before: Shri. Tashi Phuntsok, Ld. Judge, 6th Bench and Ld.
Judge-in-charge, 3 rd Bench

Order No. 33

Date: 12-08-2025

Ld. P.O. is on leave.

Record is put up before me today.

Plaintiff files hazira.

Defendant files hazira.

For ends of justice case is adjourned this day.

Fix **26-08-2025** for further cross examination of P.W.-1.

Judge-in-charge
3rd Bench,
Presidency Small Cause Court,
Calcutta